
LOT 29 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1.

WD 1041-2290, WD 1225-614,

LESTER CHARLES R/LESTER CAROL LOU
877 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-129

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

08/30/2017 BC 1.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

333,726
4,632
55,000

393,358
145,034
248,324

HX HB 51,411
196,913
393,358

0

397,194

1225/0614 11/15/2011 WD Q V 01 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

CHARLES R & CAROL L
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29790 SFR 907 12/05/2011

2013HX Base Yr

877 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,810 121.8800 136.51 383,593 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2375

BAS 2,375 100 2,375 282,064

FGR 610 55 336 39,904

FOP 135 30 40 4,750

FOP 198 30 59 7,007

3,318 2,810 333,726

BAS= W25 FOP= W15 S9 E15 N9$ S9 W15 N9 W14 S18 W2 S25 E11
FOP= S7 E24 N7 W7 N5 W6 S5 W11$ E11 N5 E6 S5 E7 S5 FGR= S29
E23 N26 W19 N3 W4$ E4 S3 E17 N29 E2 N6 W2 N16$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,316.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,632

4,632

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


